USOL-20051
2x140w
LIGHTING USA
VERTICAL
SOLAR PV POLES
SOL-20001
VERTICAL
1175

9.8’
This product can be provided with an occupancy sensor so that in the event of
the fixture being in  a dim mode, the luminaire can be programmed to go to full
brightness for a period of time if movement is detected.
LIGHTING USA
USOL-20051
Solar PV Pole 6 • Vertically Integrated Solar Panels
LIGMANUSA.COM | 503.645.0500 6.3.21
The solar calculations done by Ligman for project locations are subject to approval and have been made with information provided by others at time of request Ligman Lighting USA cannot be held responsible for product performance based on
inadequate sunlight due to obstructions like structures/ Buildings, Trees /bushes, Hills and/or any other unforeseen environmental condition that may affect the performance of this product.
Product code Lamp Wattage Lumen EEC Weight Beam Color Temp
T2 T3 T4
Post top luminaires
ABERDEEN 1
ABERDEEN 1
UABA-20001-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2738 lm A++ 25.3 lb 142°x59° 142°x72° 102°x63° W 27 | 30 | 40
UABA-20001-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5477 lm A++ 25.3 lb 142°x59° 142°x72° 102°x63° W 27 | 30 | 40
ABERDEEN 2
UABA-20011-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2738 lm A++ 23.1 lb 142°x59° 142°x72° 102°x63° W 27 | 30 | 40
UABA-20011-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5477 lm A++ 23.1 lb 142°x59° 142°x72° 102°x63° W 27 | 30 | 40
FORREY 14
UFOR-20022-SO-20 1 COB 20 W 1907 lm A+ 29.7 lb 140°x100° 132°x103° 137°x117° W 27 | 30 | 40
UFOR-20022-SO-40 1 COB 40 W 3814 lm A+ 29.7 lb 140°x100° 132°x103° 137°x117° W 27 | 30 | 40
FORREY 12
UFOR-20042-SO-20 1 COB 20 W 1907 lm A+ 37.4 lb 140°x100° 132°x103° 137°x117° W 27 | 30 | 40
UFOR-20042-SO-40 1 COB 40 W 3814 lm A+ 37.4 lb 140°x100° 132°x103° 137°x117° W 27 | 30 | 40
MACARON 1
UMC-20002-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2550 lm A++ 29.7 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x73° W 27 | 30 | 40
UMC-20002-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5100 lm A++ 29.7 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x73° W 27 | 30 | 40
MACARON 2
UMC-20012-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2550 lm A++ 29.7 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x73° W 27 | 30 | 40
UMC-20012-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5100 lm A++ 29.7 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x73° W 27 | 30 | 40
ARIZONA 5
SOLAR POLE LUMINAIRE HEAD
USOL-20051
UAR-21052-SO-20 16 LED 20 W 2101 lm A++ 17.8 lb 142°x52° 137°x65° 93°x64° W 27 | 30 | 40
UAR-21052-SO-40 16 LED 40 W 4201 lm A++ 17.8 lb 142°x52° 137°x65° 93°x64° W 27 | 30 | 40
ABERDEEN 2 FORREY 14 FORREY 12 MACARON  1 MACARON 2 ARIZONA 5
WATTAGE
LUMINAIRE/POLE  COLOR ACCESSORY
COLOR TEMPBEAM [T2,T3,T4]
ACCESSORY
01 - BLACK RAL 9011
02 - DARK GREY RAL 7043
03 - WHITE RAL 9003
04 - METALLIC SILVER RAL 9006
05 - MATTE SILVER RAL 9006
06 - LIGMAN BRONZE
07 - CUSTOM RAL
A92691 - REMOTE SOLAR CHARGER PROGRAMMER
OCC - POLE MOUNTED OCCUPANCY SENSOR [SEE DRAWING FOR POSITION]
HAMILTON 3
HAMILTON 1
UHAM-20001-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2965 lm A++ 31 lb 137°x54° 120°x94° 103°x70° W 27 | 30 | 40
UHAM-20001-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5738 lm A++ 31 lb 137°x54° 120°x94° 103°x70° W 27 | 30 | 40
HAMILTON 1
HAMILTON 3
UHAM-20021-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2965 lm A++ 31 lb 137°x54° 120°x94° 103°x70° W 27 | 30 | 40
UHAM-20021-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5738 lm A++ 31 lb 137°x54° 120°x94° 103°x70° W 27 | 30 | 40